12/2/2020

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

Fleet

Sport Boat Fleet
Sport Boat Fleet
Sport Boat Fleet
Sport Boat Fleet
Sport Boat Fleet
Sport Boat Fleet
Sport Boat Fleet
Sport Boat Fleet
Sport Boat Fleet
Sport Boat Fleet
Sport Boat Fleet
Sport Boat Fleet
Sport Boat Fleet

Sailwave results for 12/02/20 Virtual Racing Winter Wednesday at Santa Barbara Yacht Club 2020

12/02/20 Virtual Racing Winter Wednesday
Santa Barbara Yacht Club

Results - 12/02/20 Virtual Racing - Winter Wednesdays

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo

VYC Ryan
YoungFools
Venom-Viper649
SBYC_Racing
Shoes

JonZSB

Trailer Park Girl
waboy

Harbor 2035
AVerage549
Scrubadub
Escapist

Boat 20468

file:///C:/Users/SBYC-R~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw9C3.htm

Club
VYC
SBSC
SBYC
SBYC
VYC
SBYC
WSBYC
SBYC
SBYC
SBYC
SBYC
SBYC

HelmName
Ryan Cox
Nick Nidzieko
Jeff Grange

R1
(8.0)
(9.0)
(3.0)

Brad Schaupeter 4.0

Garrett Baum
Jon Ziskind

Eric Bohman
Galen Sampson
Rich Miller
Kent Pierce
Shawn Hughes
Michael Ghens
Boat 20468

7.0
(6.0)

1.0

5.0

(10.0)
(14.0 DNC)
2.0

12.0

11.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2
www.sailwave.com

R2
1.0

5.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

(9.0)

(7.0)

10.0

14.0 DNC
(14.0 DNC)
8.0

11.0

R3
1.0

2.0

3.0

(6.0)

5.0

4.0

8.0

7.0

9.0

1.0

14.0 DNC
12.0

10.0

R4
2.0

1.0

3.0

5.0

(14.0 DNF)
6.0

8.0

7.0

9.0

4.0

14.0 DNC
(14.0 DNC)
(14.0 DNF)

Total
12.0
17.0
12.0
17.0
30.0
22.0
26.0
26.0
38.0
43.0
44.0
46.0
46.0

Nett
4.0

8.0

9.0

11.0
16.0
16.0
17.0
19.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
32.0
32.0
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