## 12/02/20 Virtual Racing Winter Wednesday

## **Santa Barbara Yacht Club**

## Results - 12/02/20 Virtual Racing - Winter Wednesdays

## Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	SailNo	Club	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	Sport Boat Fleet	VYC Ryan	VYC	Ryan Cox	(8.0)	1.0	1.0	2.0	12.0	4.0
2nd	Sport Boat Fleet	YoungFools	SBSC	Nick Nidzieko	(9.0)	5.0	2.0	1.0	17.0	8.0
3rd	Sport Boat Fleet	Venom-Viper649	SBYC	Jeff Grange	(3.0)	3.0	3.0	3.0	12.0	9.0
4th	Sport Boat Fleet	SBYC_Racing	SBYC	Brad Schaupeter	4.0	2.0	(6.0)	5.0	17.0	11.0
5th	Sport Boat Fleet	Shoes	VYC	Garrett Baum	7.0	4.0	5.0	(14.0 DNF)	30.0	16.0
6th	Sport Boat Fleet	JonZSB	SBYC	Jon Ziskind	(6.0)	6.0	4.0	6.0	22.0	16.0
7th	Sport Boat Fleet	Trailer Park Girl	WSBYC	Eric Bohman	1.0	(9.0)	8.0	8.0	26.0	17.0
8th	Sport Boat Fleet	waboy	SBYC	Galen Sampson	5.0	(7.0)	7.0	7.0	26.0	19.0
9th	Sport Boat Fleet	Harbor 2035	SBYC	Rich Miller	(10.0)	10.0	9.0	9.0	38.0	28.0
10th	Sport Boat Fleet	AVerage549	SBYC	Kent Pierce	(14.0 DNC)	14.0 DNC	11.0	4.0	43.0	29.0
11th	Sport Boat Fleet	Scrubadub	SBYC	Shawn Hughes	2.0	(14.0 DNC)	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	44.0	30.0
12th	Sport Boat Fleet	Escapist	SBYC	Michael Ghens	12.0	8.0	12.0	(14.0 DNC)	46.0	32.0
13th	Sport Boat Fleet	Boat 20468		Boat 20468	11.0	11.0	10.0	(14.0 DNF)	46.0	32.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2 www.sailwave.com

https://sbyc.org racing@sbyc.org